Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA033002EN—January 2017 www.eatoncanada.ca V5-T5-119
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5.4 Motor Protection and Monitoring
Overload Relays
Measurement Module
Note
1   The 45 mm frame is capable of 6 AWG wire maximum with the exception of insulation types RHH, RHW and RHW-2.
If these insulation types are being used, use the 55 mm frame.
Frame Size Current Range (A) Current (I) Sensing Voltage (V) Sensing PTC Sensing Catalogue Number
45 mm 0.3–2.4 Yes — — C445MA-2P4I
Yes — Yes C445MA-2P4P
Yes Yes — C445MA-2P4V
Yes Yes Yes C445MA-2P4A
1–5 Yes — — C445MA-005I
Yes — Yes C445MA-005P
Yes Yes — C445MA-005V
Yes Yes Yes C445MA-005A
4–32 Yes — — C445MA-032I
Yes — Yes C445MA-032P
Yes Yes — C445MA-032V
Yes Yes Yes C445MA-032A
6–45 1 Yes — — C445MA-045I
Yes — Yes C445MA-045P
Yes Yes — C445MA-045V
Yes Yes Yes C445MA-045A
55 mm 9–72 Yes — — C445MB-072I
Yes — Yes C445MB-072P
Yes Yes — C445MB-072V
Yes Yes Yes C445MB-072A
90 mm 11–90 Yes — — C445MC-090I
Yes — Yes C445MC-090P
Yes Yes — C445MC-090V
Yes Yes Yes C445MC-090A
17–136 Yes — — C445MC-136I
Yes — Yes C445MC-136P
Yes Yes — C445MC-136V
Yes Yes Yes C445MC-136A
C445M_